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Abadi Martin abadi@cats.ucsc.edu Engineering

Aissen Judith GC LING 92045 aissen@cats Stevenson College

Aizenman Joshua jaizen@cats.ucsc.edu Economics Dept.

Akhtar Nameera nakhtar@cats.ucsc.edu Psychology

Aladro Jorge jaladro@cats.ucsc.edu Merrill College

Anderson Roger anderso@cats.ucsc.edu Chemistry

Aptheker Bettina CAA WMST 92116 bettinaf@cats Kresge 

Asphaug Erik asphaug@earthsci.ucsc.edu earth Sci./IGPP

Azmitia Margarita COR PSYC 93146 azmitia@cats Psychology

Babka Laurie babka@cats.ucsc.edu Academic Senate Office

Balmforth Neil njb@saffy.ucsd.edu Engineering

Baumbarten Murray COC LIT 92566 dickens@cats Kresge College

Beecher Jonathan jbeecher@cats.ucsc.edu Stevenson College

Belanger David GC PHYS WS 92871 dave@dave Chair Physics

Benjamin Ilan CFW CHEM 93152 ilan@cats Chemistry

Berger Harry Harry_Berger@macmail.ucsc.edu Cowell College

Bernasconi Claude bernasconi@hydrogen.ucsc.edu Chemistry

Blumenthal George P&T ASTR 92005 george@ucolick.org Chair Physics

Boltje Robert boltj@math.ucsc.edu

Bowman Barry CPB BIO 92245 bowman@biology Bio/Sin

Brandt Scott COL CS 95042 sbrandt@cs CS/CE

Braslau Rebecca CAF CHEM 93087 braslau@chemistry Chemistry

Brenneis Don CEP ANTH 93855 brenneis@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Bridgeman Bruce bruceb@cats.ucsc.edu Psychology

Brodsky Joyce CAFA ART FW 93107 jebrodsk@cats BVA Porter

Brogan Barbara bjbrogan@cats.ucsc.edu acad human resources

Brose Margaret CEP LIT FW 94575 mbrose@cats Cowell College

Brown George gsbrown@cats.ucsc.edu physicis dept

Brown Michael popcorn@cats.ucsc.edu merrill faculty services

Browne Kevin kmbrowne@cats.ucsc.edu Admissions Outreach Office

Bruland Ken CAP OCEA 94587 bruland@cats Earth Sci.

Brundage David P&T CMMU F 94645 brundage@cats College 8

Burman Linda lbh@cats.ucsc.edu Music Ctr.

Burnett Henry hburnett@cats.ucsc.edu media services

Callanan Maureen CFW PSYC 93147 callanan@cats Psychology

Campt Tina CPB WMST F 93101 tcampt@cats Kresge College

Carmichael Jan jmcarmic@cats Academic Senate Office

Casper Monica mjcasper@cats.ucsc.edu College 8 Faculty Services

Castillo Pedro pcastle@cats.ucsc.edu merrill faculty services

Chen Nancy nchen@cats.ucsc.edu SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Cheng Weixin wxcheng@cats.ucsc.edu Environmental Studies

Cheung Yin-Wong CCT ECON 94247 cheung@cats Economics Dept.

Chung Sandra CAP LING F 94753 schung@cats Cowell College

Christy Alan achristy@cats.ucsc.edu merrill faculty services

Cioc Mark CEAP HIST 93817 cioc@cats Chair Stevenson College

Clifford Jim jcliff@cats.ucsc.edu Oakes Acad Services
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Coe Robert CAFA EART 92393 rcoe@earthsci Earth Sci.

Connery Christopher CEAP LIT 92761 cconnery@cats Oakes College

Cooper Catherine CAP PSYC 94157 ccooper@cats Psychology

Cooperstein Bruce COT MATH 92150 coop@cats CS/CE

Cope David SpMer MUSC 92292 howell@cats Music Ctr.

Crews Phil phil@chemistry.ucsc.edu Chemistry

Crichton EG egc@cats.ucsc.edu art dept

Crosby Faye fjcrosby@cats.ucsc.edu crown college administrative office

Crow Ben bencrow@cats.ucsc.edu College 8 Faculty Services

Daniel Sharon sdaniel@cats.ucsc.edu porter faculty services

Davis Angela aydavis@cats.ucsc.edu history of consciousness

Dean Carolyn csdean@cats.ucsc.edu porter faculty services

Dine Michael dine@cats.ucsc.edu physics dept.

Dorfan Dave CLUBD PHYS 92235 dorfan@scipp Chair Physics/Nat Sci 2

Dorfan Dave dorfan@scipp SCIPP

Draper David draper@cse.ucsc.edu engineering

Dyson Allan dyson@cats McHenry Library

Edwards Pamela pedwards@cats ASO

Einarsdottir Olof GC CHEM 93155 olof@cats Bio/Sin

Elbaum Bernard CPE ECON 94248 lbaum@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Epstein Barbara bepstein@nature.berkeley.edu history of consciousness

Errington Shelly SAC ANTH 94667 sherring@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Faber Sandra COC ASTR 92944 faber@ucolick.org Physics/Nat Sci 2

Fink Tony enzyme@cats.ucsc.edu

Fisher Andy COR EART 95598 afisher@earthsci Earth Sci.

Foley Kathy COC THEA 92564 kfoley@cats Porter College

Fong Kathy catfong@cats.ucsc.edu ASO

Fox Jonathan jafox@cats.ucsc.edu merrill faculty services

Freeman Carol SAC WRIT 92989 freeman@cats Cowell College

Friedlander Ben CPB EE 95838 friedlan@cse CS/CE

Fung K C RJE ECON 93273 kcfung@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Galloway Alison CPB ANTH 93360 gallow@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Gamel Mary-Kay mkgamel@cats.ucsc.edu Cowell Academic Services

Gibson Greta ggibson@cats.ucsc.edu Educational Partnership Center

Gifford-Gonzalez Diane dianegg@cats.ucsc.edu SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Gilbert Greg ggilbert@cats.ucsc.edu Environmental Studies

Gillman Susan CPB LIT 94199 kadvany@aol.com Co-Vice Chair Oakes Acad Services

Glatzmeir Gary glatz@earthsci

Goff Lynda goff@biology Chancellor's Office

Goldfrank Wally wally@cats.ucsc.edu College 8 Faculty Services

Gonzalez Jennifer jag@cats.ucsc.edu porter faculty services

Gonzalez-Pagani Victoria CCT LANG 94262 vgpagani@cats Merrill College

Greene Jody jgreene@cats.ucsc.edu

Greenwood MRC mrcgrnwd@cats.ucsc.edu Chancellor's Office

Gu Claire CEP CE F 95296 claire@cse CS/CE

GuhaThakurta Raja raja@ucolick.org

Haas Lisbeth lhaas@cats.ucsc.edu

Habicht-Mauche Judith judith@cats.ucsc.edu
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Haddad Brent bhaddad@cats.ucsc.edu

Harding Susan COT ANTH 92240 hard@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Harrington David CAF PSYC 94622 harring@cats Psychology

Hay John CPB ARTH 92408 ajh@cats Chair Porter College

Hay John SAC ARTH 92408 ajh@cats Porter College

Helmbold David RJE CS 92016 dph@cse CS/CE

Hendricks Margo CEAP LIT 92258 margoh@cats Cowell College

Hiramoto Patti CAA 92349 hiramoto@cats EEO Ex-0ff

Holl Karen CLUBD ENVS 93668 kholl@cats ENVS/Nat Sci 2
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Hollander Eli CCT THEA 92316 eli@cats Porter College

Hollis Martha CAA mystica@cats STU

Honig Emily P&T WMST 93710 ehonig@cats Kresge College

Hubble Ann COL LAUC

Hughey Richard CEP CE WS 92939 rph@ce CS/CE

Hunt-Carter Pamela CEP 92749 phcarter@cats interimreg

Hunter Donna CPE ARTH 94671 dhunter@cats Chair Porter College

Isbister John CCA ECON 92446 isbister@cats Chair Merrill College

Jansen Virginia CLUBD ART HIST 92055 goth@cats Art Hist/Cowell

Jimenez Maria CEAP STU

Jones David GC MUSC FS 94643 dej@cats Music Ctr.

Kang Grace CAA gica@cats STU

Kenez Peter CAP HIST 92956 kenez@cats Stevenson College

Kinoshita Sharon COL LIT 92395 sakinosh@cats Oakes College

Kletzer Ken SpMer ECON 93407 kkletzer@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Kolaitis Phokion GC CS F 94768 kolaitis@cse Chair CS/CE

Kolaitis Phokion SAC CS F 94768 kolaitis@cse CS/CE

Koo David OFF ASTR 92130 koo@ucolick.org Secretary Physics

Koo David SAC ASTR 92130 koo@ucolick.org Secretary Astron/Astro. Dept

Krzovic Dina CAF dina@cats STU

Ladusaw William CEP 92115 ladusaw@ling prov rep

Langenheim Jean CCA BIO 92918 lang@biology Bio/Sin

LeCuyer Patrick CCT plecuyer@cats CATS rep

Leiken Anatole CFW MUSC 93296 asl@cats Music Ctr.

Levinson Robert CAA CS 92087 levinson@cse CS/CE

Levinson Robert CCA CS 92087 levinson@cse CS/CE

Long Darrell COR CS 92616 darrell@cs CS/CE

Lubeck Paul CAP SOC 92906 lubeck@cats College 8

Lynch John CLUBD LIT 92487 jplynch@cats Classics/Cowell

Mantey Pat CLUBD ENG 92158 mantey@ce CE/JBE

Mascharak Pradip P&T CHEM 94251 mascharak@chemistry Bio/Sin

McDowell Charles CCT CS 94772 charlie@cse Chair CS/CE

McLaughlin Barry CER PSYC 94095 mclaugh@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Meister Bob CPB POLI 94563 meister@cats Co-Vice Chair Kresge College

Menashe Isaac CEP STU

Menashe Isaac COT izak@cats STU

Mester Armin COL LING FW 93426 mester@ling Chair Stevenson College

Miles Gary SpMer HIST 92487 miles@cats Cowell College

Miller David CAF dmiller@cats alt STU

Miller Leta CAP MUSC 92286 leta@cats Chair Music Ctr.

Miller Tyrus GC LIT W 92609 tyrus@cats Cowell College

Miller Leta SAC MUSC 93107 leta@cats Music Ctr.

Millsap Larry COL LAUC

Morello-Frosch Marta CCA LIT 92516 mmf@cats Merrill College

Nagasawa Nobuho COL ART WS 95698 nobi@cats BVA Porter
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Narayan Onuttom COL PHYS F 94123 narayan@maxwell Physics 

Nauert Paul GC MUSC 93117 dogsbark@cats Music Ctr.

Noller Harry CFRL BIO 92453 harry@nuvolari Chair Bio/Sin

Padgett Jaye COT LING 93157 padgett@ling Chair Stevenson College

Paiement Nicole COT MUSC 92164 ichi@cats Music Ctr.

Pandey Triloki CAA ANTH 94674 pandey@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Pandey Triloki CAFA ANTH S 94674 pandey@cats SS1/Fac. Srvcs.

Pohl Ira CAP CS 93648 pohl@cats CS/CE

Pullum Geoffrey CCT LING 94705 pullman@cats Stevenson College

Rajan Ravi CEAP ENVS 92634 srrajan@cats Earth Sci.

Ratiu Tudor CPB MATH 94180 ratiu@cats Mathematics Dept.

Raymond Dave GC draymond@cats STU

Remak-Honnef Beth GC 92495 remak@cats LAUC

Revenaugh Justin CEP EART 93055 jsr@earthsci Earth Sci.

Ritscher Lee GC LIT ritscher@cats STU

Rogoff Barbara GC PSYC 93763 brogoff@cats Psychology

Schlag Martine GC CE 93243 martine@cse CS/CE

Schlesinger Zack CAFA PHYS 93714 zack@physics Physics 

Schonbek Maria SpMer MATH 94657 schonbek@math CS/CE

Schonbek Maria P&T MATH 94657 schonbek@math CS/CE

Schwartz Susan AR EART 93133 susan@earthsci Earth Sci.

Schwartz Susan SAC EART 93133 susan@earthsci Earth Sci.

Sheldon James CAF STU

Sheldon James COT jsheldon@cats STU

Silmon Tina CAA tsilmon@cats STU

Silva-Gruesz Kirsten COR LIT 92225 ksgruesz@cats Oakes College

Silver Mary SpMer OCEA 92908 msilver@cats Chair Earth Sci.

Sloan Lisa CCT EART 93693 lcsloan@earthsci Earth Sci.

Slobin Greta CEP LIT S 93353 greta@cats Stevenson College

Smith Graeme CPB ASTR 92907 graeme@ucolick.org Astron/Astro. Kerr

Soussloff Cathy P&T ARTH 92951 cmsoussl@cats Anthropology

Spafford Roz CPE WRIT 94439 mjspaffo@cats Kresge College

Stamp Shelley CFRL FILM 94462 stamp@cats Porter College

Suckiel Ellen CFW PHIL 92346 suckiel@earhtlink.net Cowell College

Taiz Lincoln COC BIO 92036 taiz@biology Bio/Sin

Takagi Dana CAFA SOC 92158 takagi@cats College 8

Talamantes Frank GC BIO 92295 talamantes@biology Psychology

Tamkun John CAFA BIO 93179 tamkun@cats Chair Bio/Sin

Tamkun John SAC BIO 93179 tamkun@cats Bio/Sin

TBA TBA SpMer

Teranishi Christy CAA PSYC cristy@cats GSTU

Terdiman Richard P&T LIT FW 92030 dick@cats Kresge College

Thorne Avril CAA PSYC 93613 avril@cats Psychology

Todorov Andre GC MATH 94963 todorov@cats CS/CE

Traugott Mark CER HIST 92465 traugott@cats Stevenson College

Traugott Mark CFW HIST 92465 traugott@cats Chair Stevenson College
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Traugott Mark SAC HIST 92465 traugott@cats Stevenson College

Tse Holman CAFA hotse@cats Oakes College STU

Tsing Anna CFRL ANTH 94795 atsing@cats Psychology

Van Gelder Allen OFF CS 94611 avg@cse.ucsc.edu Parliamentarian CS/CE

Wang Hongyun CAFA CS 92158 hongwang@cse CS/CE

Warmuth Manfred CFRL CS 94950 manfred@cs CS/CE

Warren Michael P&T LIT S 92676 mwarren@cats Cowell College

Westerkamp Marilyn CPB HIST WS 93427 mjw@cats Merrill College

White Hayden CFRL LIT 92613 hayden@cats Literature Dept

Wilkes Hohn CAFA SC 94764 wilkes@cats Crown Admin. Off.

Williams Quentin COL EART 93132 quentw@rupture Earth Sci.

Williamson Stanley RJE CHEM 92032 stanley@hydrogen Chair Chemistry

Winslow Sean COL STU

Wong Mel CCA THEA 94542 Porter College

Yellin Joel CAF NS 92195 yellin@cse Chair CS/CE

Yung Judy CAA AMST 94725 yung@cats Chair Oakes College

Zhang Jin COL CHEM WS 93776 zhang@chemistry Chemistry

Zuniga Martha RJE BIO 93180 zuniga@darwin Bio/Sin
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